
Bezirk Hohenlohe Pokal 2022/23

Herren Bezirkspokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Mayer, Thomas, 74564 Crailsheim, Mobil: 0179 5430474, tt.mayer@web.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

29.04.2023
 

14:00
 

601
 

TSV Niedernhall
Halle: Gerhard-Sturm-Hall...

SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf
 

1:4
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Fr.

21.03.2023
24.03.2023

19:30 v
20:30 v

501
502

SC Buchenbach
TSV Niedernhall

SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf
TSV Neuenstein

0:4
4:3

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.

17.02.2023
24.02.2023

19:30 v
20:00 v

402
401

SpVgg Gröningen-Satteldorf
TSV Niedernhall

TSV Neuenstein II
SV Westgartshausen

4:0
4:2

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

SC Buchenbach
TSV Neuenstein
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